


LITTLE GUESTS
MENU £9.75

CRUDITES

Cucumbers, carrots & hummus

MAIN
MARGHERITA PIZZA

Hand-pulled pizza with fior de latte mozzarella
and tomato sauce

SMASHED HOUSE BURGER & FRIES

3oz dry-aged British beef patty, ketchup, cheese
in a brioche bun

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN & FRIES

Crispy buttermilk, free-range British chicken
goujons

DRINK

Apple and Pear Cawston Press juice box
Apple and Summer Berries Cawston Press
juice box

DESSERT +3.50
LITTLE SUNDAE

A scoop of vanilla ice cream with chocolate
sauce, chocolate buttons and crumbled
chocolate flake




SHAREABLES

Garlic parsley doughballs 6.35
Hummus & flatbread 6.35
Honey & mustard sausages 7.40
Buttermilk chicken 7.40
Fresh guac & tortilla chips 6.35
Standard fries 4.60
ochts,
e C'Q"' -
€ra, Mun®
SNACKS
- {
BOECORN
Salted, sweet or mixed 5.00/ 6.00
Everything Popcorn +2.50

Top your popcorn with our mix of M&Ms, salted
pretzels, mini marshmallows, jelly beans, and
honeycomb bites

SWEET POTS 475

Milk chocolate buttons
Chocolate fruit & nut mix
Honeycomb bites

Jelly retro candy

Fizzy retro candy



SHAKES

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, salted caramel

or oreo

Plant-based: choose from oreo or vanilla

DRINKS

Apple or orange fruit juice
Babyccino

Hot chocolate

Coca Cola, Diet Coke,

Coke Zero 330ml

Lemony Lemonade 250ml
Karma Orangeade 250ml
Gingerella 300ml

DASH Water 330ml

Infused with raspberry or lemon
Everyman reusable water bottle 500ml

BAKERY

Carrot & orange cake

Ultimate brownie

Pain au chocolat

Croissant

Freshly baked double chocolate cookies

Add a scoop of vanilla ice cream

6.85

3.60
1.50
4.00

3.95
3.60
3.60
4.00
3.90

3.95

4.50
3.90
3.60
3.60
4.60

1.40





