

EVERYKID

# HONEY

WE  
SHRUNK

THE  
MENU

# LITTLE GUESTS MENU

£9.75

## CRUDITÉS

Cucumbers, carrots & hummus

## MAIN

### MARGHERITA PIZZA

Hand-pulled pizza with fior de latte mozzarella and tomato sauce

### SMASHED HOUSE BURGER & FRIES

3oz dry-aged British beef patty, ketchup, cheese in a brioche bun

### BUTTERMILK CHICKEN & FRIES

Crispy buttermilk, free-range British chicken goujons

## DRINK

Apple and Pear Cawston Press juice box

Apple and Summer Berries Cawston Press juice box

## DESSERT

+3.50

### LITTLE SUNDAE

A scoop of vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce, chocolate buttons and crumbled chocolate flake

## SHAREABLES

Garlic parsley doughballs	6.35
Hummus & flatbread	6.35
Honey & mustard sausages	7.40
Buttermilk chicken	7.40
Fresh guac & tortilla chips	6.35
Standard fries	4.60

**Lights. Camera. Munch!**

## SNACKS

### POPCORN

Salted, sweet or mixed 5.00 / 6.00

Everything Popcorn +2.50

*Top your popcorn with our mix of M&Ms, salted pretzels, mini marshmallows, jelly beans, and honeycomb bites*

## SWEET POTS

4.75

Milk chocolate buttons

Chocolate fruit & nut mix

Honeycomb bites

Jelly retro candy

Fizzy retro candy

## SHAKES

6.85

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, salted caramel  
or oreo

Plant-based: choose from oreo or vanilla

## DRINKS

Apple or orange fruit juice	3.60
Babyccino	1.50
Hot chocolate	4.00
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 330ml	3.95
Lemony Lemonade 250ml	3.60
Karma Orangeade 250ml	3.60
Gingerella 300ml	4.00
DASH Water 330ml	3.90
Infused with raspberry or lemon	
Everyman reusable water bottle 500ml	3.95

## BAKERY

Carrot & orange cake	4.50
Ultimate brownie	3.90
Pain au chocolat	3.60
Croissant	3.60
Freshly baked double chocolate cookies	4.60
<i>Add a scoop of vanilla ice cream</i>	1.40